Annual Pdl Competition_General Results
Held on 9 April 2024
Judge: Bob Webzell

No Awards

Images
2982

6683
8554
7390
617

6952
3312
1322
2828
3227
7898
2489
4171
1455

5944

in Ranked Order

General - I'll only be a minute
Richard Clegg

General - What's Happening
Kathie Bignall

General - Salute Church in Venice
John Nalaskowski

General - London Street

Celia Buckley

General - Elevenses

Anne Wareham

General - Royal Pavilion Reflection
Peter Horsfield

General - Warnes Hotel

Celia Buckley

General - The Gherkin from a Roof Garden in Fenchurch Street
Celia Buckley

General - Ghost Dancers

Mirza Baig

General - Strawberry Lobster
Dave Tanner

General - Lost in Music

Howard Gibbs

General - Relax and enjoy the view
Kathie Bignall

General -In memoriam

Kevin Hobbs

General - Rocket Man
Zoe Steel

General - Fly past
Kevin Hobbs
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Entrant Scores

Celia Buckley
7390 General - London Street
1322 General - The Gherkin from a Roof Garden in Fenchurch Street
3312 General - Warnes Hotel

Kathie Bignall

6683 General - What's Happening

2489 General - Relax and enjoy the view
Kevin Hobbs

4171 General -In memoriam

5944 General - Fly past
Richard Clegg

2982 General - I'll only be a minute
John Nalaskowski

8554 General - Salute Church in Venice
Anne Wareham

617 General - Elevenses
Peter Horsfield

6952 General - Royal Pavilion Reflection
Dave Tanner

3227 General - Strawberry Lobster
Howard Gibbs

7898 General - Lost in Music
Mirza Baig

2828 General - Ghost Dancers

Zoe Steel
1455 General - Rocket Man

Statistics

No. of Entrants: 11

No. of Entries: 15

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative
20: 1 (Tw) 1 (7%)
19: 3 (20%) 4 (27%)
18: 4 (27%) 8  (53%)
17: 3 (20%) 11 (73%)
16: 2 (13%) 13 (87%)
15: 2  (13%) 15 (100%)
Average Mark: 17.47
Total Marks: 262.0
Held back: 4  (27%)
Held images: #2982, #6683, #7390, #8554
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