# Annual PdI Competition\_General Results Held on 9 April 2024 Judge: Bob Webzell

#### **No Awards**

### Images in Ranked Order

•		
2982	General - I'll only be a minute <i>Richard Clegg</i>	20
6683	General - What's Happening <i>Kathie Bignall</i>	19
8554	General - Salute Church in Venice John Nalaskowski	19
7390	General - London Street <i>Celia Buckley</i>	19
617	General - Elevenses Anne Wareham	18
6952	General - Royal Pavilion Reflection Peter Horsfield	18
3312	General - Warnes Hotel <i>Celia Buckley</i>	18
1322	General - The Gherkin from a Roof Garden in Fenchurch Street <i>Celia Buckley</i>	18
2828	General - Ghost Dancers <i>Mirza Baig</i>	17
3227	General - Strawberry Lobster Dave Tanner	17
7898	General - Lost in Music Howard Gibbs	17
2489	General - Relax and enjoy the view <i>Kathie Bignall</i>	16
4171	General -In memoriam <i>Kevin Hobbs</i>	16
1455	General - Rocket Man Zoe Steel	15
5944	General - Fly past Kevin Hobbs	15

# Annual PdI Competition\_General Results Held on 9 April 2024 Judge: Bob Webzell

## **Entrant Scores**

Celia Buckley 7390 General - London Street 1322 General - The Gherkin from a Roof Garden in Fenchurch Street 3312 General - Warnes Hotel	Total:	<b>55</b> 19 18 18
Kathie Bignall6683General - What's Happening2489General - Relax and enjoy the view	Total:	<b>35</b> 19 16
Kevin Hobbs 4171 General -In memoriam 5944 General - Fly past	Total:	<b>31</b> 16 15
Richard Clegg 2982 General - I'll only be a minute	Total:	<b>20</b> 20
John Nalaskowski 8554 General - Salute Church in Venice		<b>19</b> 19
Anne Wareham 617 General - Elevenses	Total:	<b>18</b> 18
Peter Horsfield 6952 General - Royal Pavilion Reflection	Total:	<b>18</b> 18
Dave Tanner 3227 General - Strawberry Lobster	Total:	<b>17</b> 17
Howard Gibbs 7898 General - Lost in Music	Total:	<b>17</b> 17
Mirza Baig 2828 General - Ghost Dancers	Total:	<b>17</b> 17
Zoe Steel 1455 General - Rocket Man	Total:	<b>15</b> 15

#### **Statistics**

No. of Entrants:	11
No. of Entries:	15

Mark Distribution	Count		Cumulative	
20:	1	(7%)	1	(7%)
19:	3	(20%)	4	(27%)
18:	4	(27%)	8	(53%)
17:	3	(20%)	11	(73%)
16:	2	(13%)	13	(87%)
15:	2	(13%)	15	(100%)
Average Mark:	17.	47		
Total Marks:	262	2.0		
Held back:	4	(27%)		
Held images:	#2982, #6683, #7390, #8554			